

PACHET MATERIALE DE INTRETINERE SI REPARATII

I.D.: 75456032

Data publicarii: 17.11.22 Coduri CPV: 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 7.355,01 RON - 7.355,01 RON

Descriere: COLIER BRANSARE 40 2.000 8.4034 16.81 TEU PPR 25X25X25 6.000 1.5756 9.45 MUFA PPR 25 6.000 1.0504 6.30 CLEMA PPR 25 20.000 0.8404 16.81 SUPAPA BOILER 1/2. 2.000 21.0084 42.02 CM 9 24.000 28.3614 680.67 CM 11 40.000 46.2185 1848.74 TERMOUNIVERSAL 4.000 35.7142 142.86 NIPLU BRONZ 1/2 6.000 4.2016 25.21 PLASA SUDATA 4 MM 2.000 82.9832 165.97 TEAVA PPR FIBRA COMPOZITA 25 MM 6.000 24.1596 144.96 RIGIPS 9.5MM 1.000 35.7142 35.71 RIGIPS VERDE 5.000 68.2772 341.39 TEU PPR 32 32 32 2.000 2.6260 5.25 COT PPR 25-90* 15.000 1.0504 15.76 COT PPR CU TALPA 20 1/2 FI 6.000 5.2521 31.51 REDUCTIE PPR 32X25 4.000 1.0504 4.20 SET ROBINET TUR RETUR 1/2GIACOMINI 1.000 40.9664 40.97 ROBINET PPR 25 CU BILA 4.000 19.9580 79.83 COPEX 20 CU FIR NEGRU 50.000 1.3655 68.28 ROBINET PPR 20. 1.000 13.6555 13.66 COT PPR 32-90 4.000 2.1009 8.40 CIMENT STRUCTO PLUS 20KG 56.000 15.2311 852.94 PLASA FIBRA DUNGATA-160GR 25.000 3.6765 91.91 TV6 TIMBRU VERDEBOILER ARISTON 1.000 7.3530 7.35 SIFON PARD PP 3IN D40-1IESIRE D50 H80 CU PREL SI GRAT INOX 1.000 36.7648 36.76 TEAVA PPR ALB FIBRA COMPOZITA 20MM 4M 5.000 15.7562 78.78 PROFIL COLTAR AL 30X30 2.5M ITALIA 2.000 6.3025 12.61 FUIOR CANEPA H 1.000 4.2016 4.20 BOILER ELECTRIC 15L REGENT ARISTON+TV5LEI 1.000 419.1176 419.12 PROIECTOR LED 30W-5954 4.000 51.4706 205.88 REZERVOR LAGUNA IZOLAT 1.000 177.5210 177.52 CT 126 GLET FINISARE CERESIT 25 KG 7.000 37.8151 264.71 VOPSEA LAVABILA WEISS 15L 1.000 103.9916 103.99 VOPSEA LAVABILA KOBER ZERTIFICAT CU IONI DE ARGINT 15L